No Category

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member

24th Conference of the Mediterranean and Black Seas Hydrographic Commission

Country

Albania

Albania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Cyprus

Egypt

France

France

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Germany

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Italy

Italy

Face-to-face, 02-Jul-2024 ~ 04-Jul-2024

Organization / Company

ALBANIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE (AHS)

ALBANIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE (AHS)

HIDROGRAFSKA SLUZHBA
PRI MINISTERSTVO NA
OTBRANATA (Navy
Hydrographic Service)

HIDROGRAFSKA SLUZHBA
PRI MINISTERSTVO NA
OTBRANATA (Navy
Hydrographic Service)

Croatian Maritime Pilots
Association

Croatian Maritime Pilots
Association

HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI
INSTITUT (Hydrographic
Institute of the Republic of
Croatia)

HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI
INSTITUT (Hydrographic
Institute of the Republic of
Croatia)

HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI
INSTITUT (Hydrographic
Institute of the Republic of
Croatia)

HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI
INSTITUT (Hydrographic
Institute of the Republic of
Croatia)

HEADQUARTERS OF
DEPARTMENT OF LANDS
AND SURVEYS

EGYPTIAN NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC
DEPARTMENT (ENHD)

SERVICE
HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET

OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA

MARINE

SERVICE
HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET

OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA

MARINE

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF GEORGIA

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF GEORGIA

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF GEORGIA

BUNDESAMT FUR
SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND
HYDROGRAPHIE

HELLENIC NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

HELLENIC NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

HELLENIC NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

HELLENIC NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

HELLENIC NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO
DELLA MARINA (Italian
Hydrographic Institute)

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO

ARTAN MALO

ADNAND AGASTRA

Nikolay NIKOLOV

Nikolay LYASKOVSKI

Petar BUBIC

Darian TURK

Dejan LOVRINCEVIC

Andrea ZLOIC BOJKIC

Branka MURATOVIC

Vinka KOLIC BUBIC

GEORGIOS KOKOSIS

Karam EL BELTAGY

Laurent KERLEGUER

Gabin SOGORB

Manana KIRTADZE

Giorgi KARTVELISHVILI

REVAZ BABILUA

Jens

SCHRODER-FURSTENBERG

Christos KOROPOULIS

loannis ASTERIOU

Stergios POULIOS

Andreas MICHOPOULOS

Vassileios PETROPOULOS

Domenico FAVUZZI

Francesco TOCCI

Status

Member

Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member

Member

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Chair /
Vice-Chair

Head of
delegation

Member

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Observer

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of

artan.malo@aaf.mil.al

adnand.agastra@aaf.mil.al

hs_navy@armf.bg

nrlyaskovski@gmail.com

udruga.peljari@cmpa.hr

udruga.peljari@cmpa.hr

dejan.lovrincevic@hhi.hr

andrea.zloic-bojkic@hhi.hr

office@hhi.hr

vinka.kolic@hhi.hr

gkokosis@dls.moi.gov.cy

karamelbeltagy.enhd@gmail.com

laurent.kerleguer@shom.fr

gabin.sogorb@shom.fr

kirtadzemanana@gmail.com

giokartve@gmail.com

r.babilua@hydrography.ge

jens.schroeder-fuerstenberg@bsh.de

geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr

geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr

geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr

geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr

geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr

Domenico.favuzzi@marina.difesa.it

francesco.tocci@marina.difesa.it

2024-05-07

2024-05-07

2024-05-15

2024-05-15

2024-04-25

2024-04-25

2024-04-09

2024-04-09

2024-04-09

2024-04-09

2024-04-19

2024-05-14

2024-03-04

2024-02-16

2024-05-23

2024-05-23

2024-05-23

2024-03-16

2024-05-31

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-05-06

2024-05-17



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Category

State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

Country

Lebanon

Malta

Monaco

Montenegro

Montenegro

Morocco

Morocco

Romania

Romania

Slovenia

Slovenia

Spain

Spain

Tarkiye

Tarkiye

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

United
Kingdom of
Great Britain
and
Northern
Ireland

United
Kingdom of
Great Britain
and
Northern
Ireland

United
States of
America

United
States of

Organization / Company

DELLA MARINA (Italian
Hydrographic Institute)

LEBANESE NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE,
PORTS AND YACHTING
DIRECTORATE, TRANSPORT
MALTA

DIRECTION DES AFFAIRES
MARITIMES

INSTITUTE OF
HYDROMETEOROLOGY
AND SEISMOLOGY OF
MONTENEGRO

INSTITUTE OF
HYDROMETEOROLOGY
AND SEISMOLOGY OF
MONTENEGRO

DIVISION HYDROGRAPHIE
OCEANOGRAPHIE ET
CARTOGRAPHIE (DHOC) DE
LA MARINE ROYALE

DIVISION HYDROGRAPHIE
OCEANOGRAPHIE ET
CARTOGRAPHIE (DHOC) DE
LA MARINE ROYALE

DIRECTIA HIDROGRAFICA
MARITIMA

DIRECTIA HIDROGRAFICA
MARITIMA

MINISTRY OF
INFRASTRUCTURE

Geodetic Institute of Slovenia

INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO
DE LA MARINA (IHM)

INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO
DE LA MARINA (IHM)

SEYIR HIDROGRAFI VE
OSINOGRAFI DAIRESI
BASKANLIGI (Office of
Navigation Hydrography and
Oceanography)

SEYIR HIDROGRAFI VE
OSINOGRAFI DAIRESI
BASKANLIGI (Office of
Navigation Hydrography and
Oceanography)

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF UKRAINE

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF UKRAINE

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF UKRAINE

STATE HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE OF UKRAINE

UNITED KINGDOM
HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE

UNITED KINGDOM
HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE

NATIONAL
GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE
AGENCY (NGA)

COMMANDER, NAVAL
METEOROLOGY AND

Christian FAHED

Paul ELLUL BONICI

Pierre BOUCHET

Marinko LONCOVIC

Luka CALIC

El Mehdi LATNI

Abderrahim KHOUKHTOU

Lucian GRIGORESCU

Romel PERA

Metka LIKAR

Vesna DEZMAN KETE

Salvador ESPINOSA

GONZALEZ-LLANOS

José Maria BUSTAMANTE
CALABUIG

Burak INAN

Emre TUKENMEZ

lurii SMIRNOV

Ivan ZAKHAROV

Viktoriia TUZAK

Oleh MARCHENKO

Andrew CULL-MCMULLAN

Andrew Nicholas RODWELL

John LOWELL

Matthew BORBASH

Status
delegation
Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Host Country /

Organization

Host Country /

Organization

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

christian_fahed@hotmail.com

paul.ellul-bonici@transport.gov.mt

pbouchet@gouv.mc

marinko.loncovic@meteo.co.me

luka.calic@meteo.co.me

el.latni@ensta-bretagne.org

abderrahim.mho@gmail.com

hidro@dhmfn.ro

hidro@dhmfn.ro

metka.likar@gov.si

vesna.dezman@gis.si

sespinosa@fn.mde.es

jbuscal@fn.mde.es

binan@shodb.gov.tr

etukenme@gmail.com

smirnov.yu@hydro.gov.ua

zakharov.i@hydro.gov.ua

tuzak.v@hydro.gov.ua

chart_dpt@charts.gov.ua

andrew.cull-mcmullan@ukho.gov.uk

nick.rodwell@ukho.gov.uk

john.e.lowell@nga.mil

matthew.borbash2.civ@us.navy.mil

2024-05-15

2024-03-25

2024-05-16

2024-04-24

2024-04-22

2024-05-27

2024-05-25

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-15

2024-04-24

2024-05-23

2024-04-10

2024-04-25

2024-04-24

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-05-10

2024-02-19

2024-02-19

2024-02-23

2024-05-15



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58
59

60

61
62
63

64

65

66

67

Category

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IGO

NGIO

Industry
Industry

Industry

Industry

Industry

Industry

Industry

Industry

Industry
Industry

IHO
Secretariat

IHO
Secretariat

Other
Organization

Other
Organization

Others

Country

America

United
States of
America

United
States of
America

Organization / Company

OCEANOGRAPHY
COMMAND (CNMOC)

NATIONAL

GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE

AGENCY (NGA)

NATIONAL

GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE

AGENCY (NGA)

The Mediterranean Science

Commission (CIESM)

Open Geospatial Consortium

(OGC)

Teledyne Geospatial

ESRI

Teledyne Geospatial

Exail

Exail

Fugro

SevenCs

Fugro

International Hydrographic

Organization

International Hydrographic

Organization

IC-ENC

PRIMAR

Jenna JOHNSON

Catiria BUSHNELL

Laura GIULIANO

Rafael PONCE

Catalin STEFAN

Oscar ROJAS

Juan CARBALLINI

Geoff DEAN

Peter SCHWARZBERG

Nicolas GRACIEUX

David VINCENTELLI

Marco FILIPPONE

Pavel KAPRICHESKI
Emre GULHER

Luigi SINAPI

Yves GUILLAM

James HARPER

Hans LAURITZEN

Dimitra BANTOLA

Status

Member of

delegation

Member of
delegation

Observer

Chair of

Sub-Committee

WG/ PT
Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Expert
Contributor

Observer

Expert
Contributor

Exhibitor

Expert
Contributor

Expert
Contributor

Guest
Observer

Head of
delegation

Staff

Head of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Visitor

jenna.m.johnson@nga.mil

catiria.bushnell@nga.mil

Igiuliano@ciesm.org

rponce@esri.com

catalin.stefan@mai.gov.ro

oscar.rojas@oceanaero.com

juan.carballini@teledyne.com

gdean@esri.com

peter.schwarzberg@teledyne.com

nicolas.gracieux@exail.com

david.vincentelli@exail.com

m.filippone@fugro.com

pavel.kapricheski@teledyne.com
e.guelher@fugro.com

luigi.sinapi@iho.int

yves.guillam@iho.int

james.harper@ic-enc.org

lauhan@kartverket.no

dimitrabantola@gmail.com

2024-04-30

2024-04-30

2024-05-11

2024-05-15

2024-06-21

2024-06-20

2024-06-03

2024-05-15

2024-05-07

2024-05-06

2024-04-29

2024-04-26

2024-04-26
2024-04-26

2024-02-27

2024-02-14

2024-06-20

2024-05-16

2024-04-26



