24th Conference of the Mediterranean and Black Seas Hydrographic Commission Face-to-face, 02-Jul-2024 \sim 04-Jul-2024

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Date
1	IHO Member	Albania	ALBANIAN HYDROGRAPHIC	ARTAN MALO	Member	artan.malo@aaf.mil.al	2024-05-07
2	State IHO Member State	Albania	SERVICE (AHS) ALBANIAN HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE (AHS)	ADNAND AGASTRA	Head of	adnand.agastra@aaf.mil.al	2024-05-07
3	IHO Member State	Bulgaria	HIDROGRAFSKA SLUZHBA PRI MINISTERSTVO NA OTBRANATA (Navy Hydrographic Service)	Nikolay NIKOLOV	delegation Head of delegation	hs_navy@armf.bg	2024-05-15
4	IHO Member State	Bulgaria	HIDROGRAFSKA SLUZHBA PRI MINISTERSTVO NA OTBRANATA (Navy Hydrographic Service)	Nikolay LYASKOVSKI	Member of delegation	nrlyaskovski@gmail.com	2024-05-15
5	IHO Member State	Croatia	Croatian Maritime Pilots Association	Petar BUBIC	Member	udruga.peljari@cmpa.hr	2024-04-25
6	IHO Member State	Croatia	Croatian Maritime Pilots Association	Darian TURK	Member	udruga.peljari@cmpa.hr	2024-04-25
7	IHO Member State	Croatia	HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI INSTITUT (Hydrographic Institute of the Republic of Croatia)	Dejan LOVRINCEVIC	Member of delegation	dejan.lovrincevic@hhi.hr	2024-04-09
8	IHO Member State	Croatia	HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI INSTITUT (Hydrographic Institute of the Republic of Croatia)	Andrea ZLOIC BOJKIC	Member of delegation	andrea.zloic-bojkic@hhi.hr	2024-04-09
9	IHO Member State	Croatia	HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI INSTITUT (Hydrographic Institute of the Republic of Croatia)	Branka MURATOVIC	Member of delegation	office@hhi.hr	2024-04-09
10	IHO Member State	Croatia	HRVATSKI HIDROGRAFSKI INSTITUT (Hydrographic Institute of the Republic of Croatia)	Vinka KOLIC BUBIC	Chair / Vice-Chair	vinka.kolic@hhi.hr	2024-04-09
11	IHO Member State	Cyprus	HEADQUARTERS OF DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEYS	GEORGIOS KOKOSIS	Head of delegation	gkokosis@dls.moi.gov.cy	2024-04-19
12	IHO Member State	Egypt	EGYPTIAN NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT (ENHD)	Karam EL BELTAGY	Member	karamelbeltagy.enhd@gmail.com	2024-05-14
13	IHO Member State	France	SERVICE HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA MARINE	Laurent KERLÉGUER	Member of delegation	laurent.kerleguer@shom.fr	2024-03-04
14	IHO Member State	France	SERVICE HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA MARINE	Gabin SOGORB	Member of delegation	gabin.sogorb@shom.fr	2024-02-16
15	IHO Member State	Georgia	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF GEORGIA	Manana KIRTADZE	Member of delegation	kirtadzemanana@gmail.com	2024-05-23
16	IHO Member State	Georgia	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF GEORGIA	Giorgi KARTVELISHVILI	Member of delegation	giokartve@gmail.com	2024-05-23
17	IHO Member State	Georgia	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF GEORGIA	REVAZ BABILUA	Head of delegation	r.babilua@hydrography.ge	2024-05-23
18	IHO Member State	Germany	BUNDESAMT FUR SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND HYDROGRAPHIE	Jens SCHRÖDER-FÜRSTENBERG	Observer	jens.schroeder-fuerstenberg@bsh.de	2024-03-16
19	IHO Member State	Greece	HELLENIC NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Christos KOROPOULIS	Member of delegation	geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr	2024-05-31
20	IHO Member State	Greece	HELLENIC NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Ioannis ASTERIOU	Head of delegation	geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr	2024-05-10
21	IHO Member State	Greece	HELLENIC NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Stergios POULIOS	Member of delegation	geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr	2024-05-10
22	IHO Member State	Greece	HELLENIC NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Andreas MICHOPOULOS	Member of delegation	geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr	2024-05-10
23	IHO Member State	Greece	HELLENIC NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Vassileios PETROPOULOS	Member of delegation	geopol_hnhs@navy.mil.gr	2024-05-10
24	IHO Member State	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA MARINA (Italian Hydrographic Institute)	Domenico FAVUZZI	Member of delegation	Domenico.favuzzi@marina.difesa.it	2024-05-06
25	IHO Member	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO	Francesco TOCCI	Head of	francesco.tocci@marina.difesa.it	2024-05-17

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Date
	State		DELLA MARINA (Italian Hydrographic Institute)		delegation		
26	IHO Member State	Lebanon	LEBANESE NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Christian FAHED	Head of delegation	christian_fahed@hotmail.com	2024-05-15
27	IHO Member State	Malta	HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE, PORTS AND YACHTING DIRECTORATE, TRANSPORT MALTA	Paul ELLUL BONICI	Head of delegation	paul.ellul-bonici@transport.gov.mt	2024-03-25
28	IHO Member State	Monaco	DIRECTION DES AFFAIRES MARITIMES	Pierre BOUCHET	Head of delegation	pbouchet@gouv.mc	2024-05-16
29	IHO Member State	Montenegro	INSTITUTE OF HYDROMETEOROLOGY AND SEISMOLOGY OF MONTENEGRO	Marinko LONCOVIC	Member of delegation	marinko.loncovic@meteo.co.me	2024-04-24
30	IHO Member State	Montenegro	INSTITUTE OF HYDROMETEOROLOGY AND SEISMOLOGY OF MONTENEGRO	Luka CALIC	Head of delegation	luka.calic@meteo.co.me	2024-04-22
31	IHO Member State	Morocco	DIVISION HYDROGRAPHIE OCEANOGRAPHIE ET CARTOGRAPHIE (DHOC) DE LA MARINE ROYALE	El Mehdi LATNI	Member of delegation	el.latni@ensta-bretagne.org	2024-05-27
32	IHO Member State	Morocco	DIVISION HYDROGRAPHIE OCEANOGRAPHIE ET CARTOGRAPHIE (DHOC) DE LA MARINE ROYALE	Abderrahim KHOUKHTOU	Head of delegation	abderrahim.mho@gmail.com	2024-05-25
33	IHO Member State	Romania	DIRECTIA HIDROGRAFICA MARITIMA	Lucian GRIGORESCU	Host Country / Organization	hidro@dhmfn.ro	2024-05-14
34	IHO Member State	Romania	DIRECTIA HIDROGRAFICA MARITIMA	Romel PERA	Host Country / Organization	hidro@dhmfn.ro	2024-05-14
35	IHO Member State	Slovenia	MINISTRY OF INFRASTRUCTURE	Metka LIKAR	Head of delegation	metka.likar@gov.si	2024-05-15
36	IHO Member State	Slovenia	Geodetic Institute of Slovenia	Vesna DEŽMAN KETE	Member of delegation	vesna.dezman@gis.si	2024-04-24
37	IHO Member State	Spain	INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO DE LA MARINA (IHM)	Salvador ESPINOSA GONZALEZ-LLANOS	Head of delegation	sespinosa@fn.mde.es	2024-05-23
38	IHO Member State	Spain	INSTITUTO HIDROGRAFICO DE LA MARINA (IHM)	José María BUSTAMANTE CALABUIG	Member of delegation	jbuscal@fn.mde.es	2024-04-10
39	IHO Member State	Türkiye	SEYIR HIDROGRAFI VE OSINOGRAFI DAIRESI BASKANLIGI (Office of Navigation Hydrography and Oceanography)	Burak INAN	Member of delegation	binan@shodb.gov.tr	2024-04-25
40	IHO Member State	Türkiye	SEYIR HIDROGRAFI VE OSINOGRAFI DAIRESI BASKANLIGI (Office of Navigation Hydrography and Oceanography)	Emre TUKENMEZ	Member of delegation	etukenme@gmail.com	2024-04-24
41	IHO Member State	Ukraine	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF UKRAINE	Iurii SMIRNOV	Member of delegation	smirnov.yu@hydro.gov.ua	2024-05-10
42	IHO Member State	Ukraine	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF UKRAINE	Ivan ZAKHAROV	Member of delegation	zakharov.i@hydro.gov.ua	2024-05-10
43	IHO Member State	Ukraine	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF UKRAINE	Viktoriia TUZAK	Member of delegation	tuzak.v@hydro.gov.ua	2024-05-10
44	IHO Member State	Ukraine	STATE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE OF UKRAINE	Oleh MARCHENKO	Head of delegation	chart_dpt@charts.gov.ua	2024-05-10
45	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	UNITED KINGDOM HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Andrew CULL-MCMULLAN	Member of delegation	andrew.cull-mcmullan@ukho.gov.uk	2024-02-19
46	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	UNITED KINGDOM HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Andrew Nicholas RODWELL	Member of delegation	nick.rodwell@ukho.gov.uk	2024-02-19
47	IHO Member State	United States of America	NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (NGA)	John LOWELL	Member of delegation	john.e.lowell@nga.mil	2024-02-23
48	IHO Member State	United States of	COMMANDER, NAVAL METEOROLOGY AND	Matthew BORBASH	Member of delegation	matthew.borbash2.civ@us.navy.mil	2024-05-15

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Date
		America	OCEANOGRAPHY COMMAND (CNMOC)				
49	IHO Member State	United States of America	NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (NGA)	Jenna JOHNSON	Member of delegation	jenna.m.johnson@nga.mil	2024-04-30
50	IHO Member State	United States of America	NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (NGA)	Catiria BUSHNELL	Member of delegation	catiria.bushnell@nga.mil	2024-04-30
51	IGO	-	The Mediterranean Science Commission (CIESM)	Laura GIULIANO	Observer	lgiuliano@ciesm.org	2024-05-11
52	NGIO	-	Open Geospatial Consortium (OGC)	Rafael PONCE	Chair of Sub-Committee / WG / PT	rponce@esri.com	2024-05-15
53	Industry	-	-	Catalin STEFAN	Exhibitor	catalin.stefan@mai.gov.ro	2024-06-21
54	Industry	-	-	Oscar ROJAS	Exhibitor	oscar.rojas@oceanaero.com	2024-06-20
55	Industry	-	Teledyne Geospatial	Juan CARBALLINI	Expert Contributor	juan.carballini@teledyne.com	2024-06-03
56	Industry	-	ESRI	Geoff DEAN	Observer	gdean@esri.com	2024-05-15
57	Industry	-	Teledyne Geospatial	Peter SCHWARZBERG	Expert Contributor	peter.schwarzberg@teledyne.com	2024-05-07
58	Industry	-	Exail	Nicolas GRACIEUX	Exhibitor	nicolas.gracieux@exail.com	2024-05-06
59	Industry	-	Exail	David VINCENTELLI	Expert Contributor	david.vincentelli@exail.com	2024-04-29
60	Industry	-	Fugro	Marco FILIPPONE	Expert Contributor	m.filippone@fugro.com	2024-04-26
61	Industry	-	SevenCs	Pavel KAPRICHESKI	Guest	pavel.kapricheski@teledyne.com	2024-04-26
62	Industry	-	Fugro	Emre GÜLHER	Observer	e.guelher@fugro.com	2024-04-26
63	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Luigi SINAPI	Head of delegation	luigi.sinapi@iho.int	2024-02-27
64	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Yves GUILLAM	Staff	yves.guillam@iho.int	2024-02-14
65	Other Organization	-	IC-ENC	James HARPER	Head of delegation	james.harper@ic-enc.org	2024-06-20
66	Other Organization	-	PRIMAR	Hans LAURITZEN	Head of delegation	lauhan@kartverket.no	2024-05-16
67	Others	-	-	Dimitra BANTOLA	Visitor	dimitrabantola@gmail.com	2024-04-26